CITY: NORTH MANKATO
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$2,054,671
$87,071,953
$1,815,899
$3,106,756
$36,267,993
$10,188,485
$276,785
$390,914
$31,667,196
$354,896
$24,692,205
$4,682,862
$14,458,318
$833,383
$8,417,118
$7,323,996
$882,809
$156,055
$141,827,772

$376,470,066

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$661,910
$8,956,564
$270,028
$2,156,640
$6,151,378
$1,016,391
$101,959
$254,770
$17,844,987
$294,361
$1,678,112
$832,449
$3,490,077
$15,146
$7,972,409
$2,528,493
$527,957
$155,894
$28,705,448

$83,614,973

SALES TAX

$43,021
$582,181
$17,552
$140,179
$492,393
$66,311
$6,626
$16, 560
$1,159,924
$19,135
$109,080
$54,110
$226,854
$985
$539,132
$164,349
$34,316
$12,825
$1,865,861

$5,551,394

USE TAX

$26,860
$309,937
$94

$911
$1,118
$2,294
$0

$0
$125,472
$2,454
$336
$235
$56,131
$327
$544
$1,690
$0

$0
$268,968
$797,371

TOTAL TAX

$69,881
$892,118
$17,646
$141,090
$493,511
$68,605
$6,626
$16,560
$1,285,396
$21,589
$109,416
$54,345
$282,985
$1,312
$539,676
$166,039
$34,316
$12,825
$2,134,829

$6,348,765
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